
             

             

             

             

              

Events Dates 

Orientation for Parents of New Students (ONLY) Tuesday, July 30, 2019 @ 6:30PM in LTB1100 

ALL student Orientation  Wednesday July 31, 2019 @ 9AM in LTB1100 

First Day of High School Classes Thursday, August 1, 2019 

Summer College Textbook Return Monday, Tuesday & Thursday August 5,6 &8, 2019 (10AM-1PM) @LAC1271 

FALL College Classes Begin Monday, August 19, 2019 

FALL College Textbook Distribution Monday & Thursday August 19 & 22, 2019 (9AM-12PM) & (2PM-4PM) @LAC1271  

FALL College Textbook Distribution Tuesday-Wednesday & Friday, August 20-21 & 23, 2019 (10AM-1PM) @LAC1271 

SENIOR CONFERENCES August 6-10; 12-13;15-16;19-23;26-30, 2019 (By Appointment ONLY) 

COLLEGE FAIR @ FL Southern College Tuesday September 3, 2019 

SENIOR CONFERENCES September 4-6;9-11;17-19 (By Appointment ONLY) 

SENIOR CLASS MEETING Friday, September 27, 2019 @ 9AM in LLC2188 

JUNIOR CLASS MEETING Friday, September 27, 2019 @10AM in LLC2188 

SENIORS ONLY – College Application Process Monday, September 30, 2019 – Friday, October 25, 2019 (9AM – 12PM & 2PM-
4PM) in LAC1170A 

Spring College Requests Window October 1 – October 25, 2019 (Due to Dr. Barnes by 2PM on 10/25/19) 

SENIOR make up picture day (Formal ONLY) Friday, October 4, 2019 @LTB1100 

College Courses Priority SPRING Registration Monday, October 28, 2019 – Friday November 1, 2019 (By Invitation ONLY) 

Junior Class pictures Thursday, October 31, 2019 in LTB1124 

SENIOR CLASS MEETING Friday, November 15, 2019 @ 9AM in LTB1100 

JUNIOR CLASS MEETING Friday, November 15, 2019 @10AM in LTB1100 

Junior Class pictures (Make-up) Wednesday, December 4, 2019 in LTB1124 

FALL Textbook Return Monday – Thursday, December 9th – 12th (10AM-1PM) @LAC1271 

SPRING College Textbook Distribution Monday, January 6, 2019 (9AM – 12PM & 2PM – 4PM) @ LAC1271 

SPRING College Textbook Distribution Tuesday & Wednesday, January 7th & 8th (10AM – 1PM) @ LAC1271 

SPRING College Textbook Distribution Thursday, January 9, 2019 (9AM – 12PM & 2PM – 4PM) @ LAC1271 

SENIOR CAP & GOWN PICTURES Friday, January 24, 2020 (Location TBA) 

SENIOR CLASS MEETING Friday, January 24, 2020 @ 9AM in LTB1100 

JUNIOR CLASS MEETING Friday, January 24, 2020 @10AM in LTB1100 

SENIOR CLASS MEETING Friday, February 21, 2020 @ 9AM in LLC2188 

JUNIOR CLASS MEETING Friday, February 21, 2020 @ 10AM in LLC2188 

Gateway Junior/Senior Prom (FREE) Saturday, April 11,2020 in LTB1100 (FREE) 

GRAD BASH (SENIORS ONLY) Friday, April 24, 2020 @ Universal Orlando Cost TBA 

SENIOR ACADEMIC & CAREER SIGNING NIGHT Tuesday, April 28, 2020 @ 6:30PM in LTB1100 

SENIOR AWARDS NIGHT Tuesday May 5, 2020 @ 6:30PM in LTB1100 

SPRING Textbook Return Monday – Thursday, May 4th – 7th (10AM-1PM) @LAC1271 

JUNIOR MEETING Friday May 8, 2020 @9AM in LTB1100 

HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION PRACTICE Wednesday, May 13, 2020 @ 9AM (Gym Winter Haven Campus) TENTATIVE 

HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION Wednesday, May 13, 2020 @ 6:30PM (Gym Winter Haven Campus) TENTATIVE 
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Revised November 8, 2019 (Dates are subject to change) 

This calendar will be updated as needed 

ACT/SAT Free Tutoring Dates 

 8:30AM – 10:00AM 

 
September 7, 2019 

October 19, 2019 

November 16, 2019 

February 1, 2020 

March 7, 2020 

April 11, 2020 

 

 

Location LAC1280 
 


